

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 RESURFACING, MILLING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, PAVEMENT MARK
 4 SECTIONS OF NC 24/27 AND 2 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

4.210 MI

				J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO				
				ALBEMARLE, NC	CHARLOTTE, NC	LLC				
						CHARLOTTE, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	65000.00		40000.00	70000.00		
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	328 CY	45.00	14760.00	30.25	9922.00	45.00	14760.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	90 TON	44.00	3960.00	52.00	4680.00	60.00	5400.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	4.3 SMI	2600.00	11180.00	4200.00	18060.00	5000.00	21500.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	58,832 SY	2.25	132372.00	2.20	129430.40	2.05	120605.60
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (0" TO 1.5")	733 SY	14.00	10262.00	11.60	8502.80	15.00	10995.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	336 SY	14.00	4704.00	20.00	6720.00	15.00	5040.00
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	7,271 TON	48.50	352643.50	49.00	356279.00	54.00	392634.00
0009	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	550 TON	58.00	31900.00	52.00	28600.00	62.00	34100.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	474 TON	550.00	260700.00	503.00	238422.00	495.00	234630.00
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,340 TON	115.00	269100.00	110.00	257400.00	97.00	226980.00
0012	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	396 SY	79.50	31482.00	166.00	65736.00	170.00	67320.00
0013	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	5 EA	925.00	4625.00	1418.00	7090.00	1400.00	7000.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	659 SF	5.85	3855.15	4.50	2965.50	6.25	4118.75
0015	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	32 LF	27.00	864.00	20.00	640.00	28.00	896.00
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		39000.00		40000.00		24500.00
0017	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	240 HR	50.00	12000.00	56.00	13440.00	55.00	13200.00
0018	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	35,067 LF	0.42	14728.14	0.85	29806.95	0.85	29806.95
0019	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	186 LF	4.25	790.50	5.00	930.00	5.25	976.50
0020	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	37 EA	110.00	4070.00	155.00	5735.00	145.00	5365.00
0021	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	37,854 LF	0.20	7570.80	0.32	12113.28	0.22	8327.88
0022	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	266 LF	12.50	3325.00	7.10	1888.60	11.00	2926.00
0023	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER	443 EA	38.00	16834.00	54.00	23922.00	36.00	15948.00
0024	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		7000.00		7000.00		5500.00
0025	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	345 LF	5.00	1725.00	3.75	1293.75	5.00	1725.00
0026	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	620 LF	9.00	5580.00	9.00	5580.00	6.50	4030.00
0027	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	6 LB	17.00	102.00	18.00	108.00	100.00	600.00
0028	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2.2 ACR	2500.00	5500.00	4550.00	10010.00	5000.00	11000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1315633.09	TOTAL	1326275.28	TOTAL	1339884.68
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1315633.09	SUB-TOTAL	1326275.28	SUB-TOTAL	1339884.68

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 RESURFACING, MILLING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, PAVEMENT MARK
 4 SECTIONS OF NC 24/27 AND 2 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

4.210 MI

				NJR GROUP INC	BOGGS CONTRACTING INC	SLOAN CONSTRUCTION A DIVISION OF REEVES CONSTRUCTION CO				
				ALBEMARLE, NC	MONROE, NC	DUNCAN, SC				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	60000.00		72850.00		75400.00	
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	328 CY	24.00	7872.00	28.00	9184.00	35.00	11480.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	90 TON	40.00	3600.00	42.00	3780.00	50.00	4500.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	4.3 SMI	2400.00	10320.00	3800.00	16340.00	4500.00	19350.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	58,832 SY	2.25	132372.00	2.00	117664.00	2.10	123547.20
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (0" TO 1.5")	733 SY	6.00	4398.00	4.00	2932.00	15.80	11581.40
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	336 SY	8.00	2688.00	10.00	3360.00	16.50	5544.00
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	7,271 TON	53.60	389725.60	59.75	434442.25	50.00	363550.00
0009	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	550 TON	65.54	36047.00	105.00	57750.00	52.00	28600.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	474 TON	535.00	253590.00	545.00	258330.00	479.50	227283.00
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,340 TON	125.00	292500.00	131.00	306540.00	130.00	304200.00
0012	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	396 SY	85.00	33660.00	53.00	20988.00	165.00	65340.00
0013	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	5 EA	1350.00	6750.00	290.00	1450.00	1350.00	6750.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	659 SF	22.40	14761.60	5.75	3789.25	10.00	6590.00
0015	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	32 LF	28.00	896.00	35.00	1120.00	40.00	1280.00
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		35000.00		58000.00		75000.00
0017	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	240 HR	45.00	10800.00	50.00	12000.00	60.00	14400.00
0018	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	35,067 LF	0.47	16481.49	0.42	14728.14	0.42	14728.14
0019	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	186 LF	4.76	885.36	4.25	790.50	4.25	790.50
0020	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	37 EA	123.20	4558.40	110.00	4070.00	110.00	4070.00
0021	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	37,854 LF	0.22	8327.88	0.20	7570.80	0.20	7570.80
0022	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	266 LF	14.00	3724.00	12.50	3325.00	12.50	3325.00
0023	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER	443 EA	42.56	18854.08	38.00	16834.00	38.00	16834.00
0024	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		30000.00		11000.00		65000.00
0025	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	345 LF	3.00	1035.00	8.00	2760.00	5.00	1725.00
0026	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	620 LF	8.00	4960.00	16.00	9920.00	7.00	4340.00
0027	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	6 LB	10.00	60.00	25.00	150.00	100.00	600.00
0028	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2.2 ACR	2600.00	5720.00	2500.00	5500.00	5000.00	11000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1389586.41	TOTAL	1457167.94	TOTAL	1474379.04
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1389586.41	SUB-TOTAL	1457167.94	SUB-TOTAL	1474379.04

2021CPT.10.17.10601, 2021CPT.10.17.20601

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, PAVEMENT MARK
4 SECTIONS OF NC 24/27 AND 2 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

4.210 MI

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	1	1315633.09
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	2	1326275.28
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC	3	1339884.68
NJR GROUP INC	4	1389586.41
BOGGS CONTRACTING INC	5	1457167.94
SLOAN CONSTRUCTION A DIVISION OF REEVES CONSTRUCTION CO	6	1474379.04